BLFN-15.6-DK
Bluefin 15.6” Display Dresskit
Hide and Conceal Side Connections & Wires
Perfect for hospitality, commercial, corporate, retail, museum
and other applications, the dresskit is designed to hide and
conceal the side connections and wires of the display.
Ready for Install
Designed to work with the Peerless AV SF630p mount, the
dresskit features easy mounting, is designed for easy cabling,
and is powder coated satin black.  Custom colors available
upon request.
Constructed of aluminum, dresskits are built for easy
installation, while providing concealment and design.
The Mega Media Industrial BLFN-15.6-DKP is a
custom manufactured dresskit specifically for the
Bluefin 15.6” Display and is part of the line of dresskits
for all Bluefin Displays.
MegaMediaIndustrial.com | Mega Media Industrial  |  (814) 314-8887  |  2820 West 21st Street, Erie, PA 16506
Dimensions:  13.70” x 8.15” x 1.75”    Weight:  10.6 oz     Made in the USA
348.00mm [13.70in]
20
7.
00
m
m
 [
8.
15
in
]
348.00mm [13.70in]348.00mm [13.70in]
20
7.
00
m
m
 [
8.
15
in
]
20
7.
00
m
m
 [
8.
15
in
]